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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA  Gran Premio Giovanissimi
TORINO - 3a Prova GPG
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602250
611338
607646
609768
601599
611333
610265
611335
604799
610258
601600
607164
606850
616605
611334
617237

F LS l‘x Classifica definitiva  Fioretto maschile
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Allievi/Allieve
Cognome Nome
UTZERI FLAVIO DOMIZIANO
ZACCHERO LORENZO
PARADISI EDOARDO
SOUILLACI LUCA
GUZZO LUDOVICO
DI TIZIO FEDERICO
VILLOIS FRANCESCO
BARILA' CARLO
CASTELLENGO MAIFREDI FEDERICO
GIRAUDO LUCIO
LONGO VITTORIO
RUSSO STEFANO
DALL'AMICO LORENZO
LUPARIA FRANCESCO
DI TIZ1IO ALESSANDRO
GIBILISCO LUCIO
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Denominazione

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
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